
Printed on KATZ DISPLAY BOARD | glazed | 1.6mm | with UV digital flatbed printer CANON Arizona 350GT

glazed



Our two-side laminated display boards are the perfect print product for top-quality  
signage, tent cards and other POS display solutions. They offer an eco-friendly alter- 
native to mineral oil-based POS materials such as foam boards and PVC signs due to 
it been dimensionally stable, so ideal for hanging. 

KATZ DISPLAY BOARDS are typically laminated with glazed paper and are available in 
different sizes and thicknesses ranging from 1.18mm to 5.0mm.

Please contact us if you are interested in advanced lamination options.

PRINTING TeChNIqUeS
Offset printing (1.18mm litho offset board) | digital printing | screen printing

LINeR
Woodfree half mat coated illustration printing paper with excellent whiteness | 150 g/m²

SPeCIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

KATZ GmbH & Co.KG
Hauptstr. 2 | 76599 Weisenbach | Germany
Phone +497224647-0 | Fax +497224647-10165
office@thekatzgroup.com | www.thekatzgroup.com

#KATZDISPLAYBOARD
@TheKATZGROUP

glazed

ADVANTAGES

www.pos-boards.de

environmentally friendly

high density with low weight

dimensionally stable

reduces costs of 
waste disposal

recyclable

good cutting properties with 
a light cutting edge

printable on both sides

excellent printing properties

indoor

advertising materials: 
e.g. flyers, mailings

hanging and advertising signs

POS displays

available in various 
laminations, thicknesses 
and sizes

creative and craft supplies

frameboard

picture and photo prints

presentation, decoration 
and model construction

KATZ DISPLAY BOARDS have been successfully printed and cut on:

UV digital flatbed                                                                                                                                                                                     offset                               digital cutting

HÖCHSTE QUALITÄT

TOlerAnCe GrAmmAGe
1.18mm

2.0mm

±6%
±6%
±6%
±6%
±6%

725g/m²
910g/m²
1125g/m²
1495g/m²
2320g/m²

1.6mm

3.0mm

THiCKneSS

5.0mm


