# KATZ DISPLAY BOARD glazed the eco solution





# KATZ DISPLAY BOARD glazed the eco solution





Our two-side laminated display boards are the perfect print product for top-quality signage, tent cards and other POS display solutions. They offer an eco-friendly alternative to mineral oil-based POS materials such as foam boards and PVC signs due to it been dimensionally stable, so ideal for hanging.

KATZ DISPLAY BOARDS are typically laminated with glazed paper and are available in different sizes and thicknesses ranging from 1.18mm to 5.0mm.

Please contact us if you are interested in advanced lamination options.

#### PRINTING TECHNIQUES

Offset printing (1.18mm litho offset board) | digital printing | screen printing

#### LINER

Woodfree half mat coated illustration printing paper with excellent whiteness | 150 g/m<sup>2</sup>

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

THICKNESS	TOLERANCE	GRAMMAGE
1.18mm	±6%	725 g/m²
1.6mm	±6%	910g/m²
2.0 mm	±6%	1125 g/m²
3.0 mm	±6%	1495 g/m²
5.0 mm	±6%	2320 g/m <sup>2</sup>

## **ADVANTAGES**



environmentally friendly



recyclable



excellent printing properties



printable on both sides



good cutting properties with a light cutting edge



dimensionally stable



high density with low weight



reduces costs of waste disposal



available in various laminations, thicknesses

### **APPLICATIONS**



indoor



hanging and advertising signs



POS displays



advertising materials: e.g. flyers, mailings



creative and craft supplies



frameboard



picture and photo prints



presentation, decoration and model construction

KATZ DISPLAY BOARDS have been successfully printed and cut on:

#### **UV** digital flatbed





**FUJ!FILM** 



























offset

















Hauptstr. 2 | 76599 Weisenbach | Germany Phone +497224647-0 | Fax +497224647-10165 office@thekatzgroup.com | www.thekatzgroup.com







